
2025 Schedules - Men's Divisions (FINAL)    
Updated July 10, 2025

Note: Schedules are subject to change. Please visit qkim.ca for latest updates.

Men's A
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club

A-1 Sun Aug 24 13:00 Trillium Wood Camden Braes Rivendell Amherstview

New date A - 2 Sun Aug 31 12:30 Smuggler's Glen Picton Briar Fox

New host A - 3 Sun Sep 7 12:30 Colonnade Napanee Garrison

New date A - 4 Sun Aug 10 12:30 Inverary Loyalist The Landings

Men's B
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club

B - 1 Sun Sep 14 12:30 Rivendell The Landings Garrison Napanee

B - 2 Sun Sep 14 12:30 Amherstivew Picton Loyalist

B - 3 Sun Sep 14 12:30 Colonnade Briar Fox Camden Braes

Senior Men (55+)
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club

SM - 1 Wed Sep 3 13:00 Smuggler's Glen Garrison Cataraqui Trillium Wood

SM - 2 Tue Sep 9 12:30 Rivendell Amherstivew The Landings Napanee

SM - 3 Wed Sep 10 12:30 Briar Fox Loyalist Picton Rideau Lakes

SM - 4 Wed Sep 10 12:30 Camden Braes Colonnade Inverary

Super Senior Men (65+)
Section Date Time Host Club Guest Club Guest Club Guest Club

SSM - 1 Tue Sep 16 12:30 Garrison Cataraqui Napanee Smuggler's Glen

SSM - 2 Tue Sep 16 12:30 Trillium Wood Loyalist Amherstview Rivendell

New date SSM - 3 Wed Sep 17 12:30 The Landings Briar Fox Picton Colonnade

SSM - 4 Wed Sep 17 12:30 Camden Braes Inverary Rideau Lakes


